
4 E

15 E

11 W

8 S

5 S

30 S

17 E

13 N

6 W

36 S

3 S

14 N

28 S

22 S

2 W

14 S

5 N

1 W

16 S

11 W 5 W

39 S

23 E

27 S

2 S

17 W

19 W 13 W

21 E

33 S

11 S

8 S

14 E

8 W

6 S

25 S

5 S

16 S

5 W

1 N

11 N

6 E

7 E

19 S

8 W

8 N

3 E

42 S

26 E

24 S

4 W

2 S

20 E

14 W

12 E 24 E

36 S

18 E

16 W

2 N

7 S

9 W

11 W

30 S

7 S

13 S

19 E

1 S

6 S

8 E2 E

11 E5 E

24 S

25 E

41 S

19 S

2 E

3 S

25 S

5 N

39 S

11 N

13 W

13 E

4 S

17 W

19 W

19 E

5 E

16 E

9 W

9 S

7 W

31 S

10 S

33 S

4 S

14 N

13 N

2 W

27 S

21 S

2 E

8 E

22 S

20 W

3 N

8 N

22 E

10 W

2 W

1 N

1 S

28 S

10 E

42 S

16 W

14 W
13 E

34 S

32 S

9.5

15 N

9 S
5 S

7 E

4 W

4 S

17 S

1 W

12 S

26 S

6 E

7 N

2 N

18 S

43 S

9 N

23 S

1 S

4.5 W

7 W

11 E

15 W

25 E
3 N

15 W

37 S

29 S

6 S

16 E7 W

35 S

12 S

2 S

10 E4 E

3 E

15 S

1 W

6 N

5 N

24 E

3 N

20 S

10 N

4 N

4 W

15 S

38 S

26 S

12 N

40 S

22 E14 E

12 W

18 W

17 E

10 S

32 S

15 E8 W

34 S

11 S

15.5 S

3 W

12 N

6 W 1 E

9 E

4 N

2 N

21 S

20 S

43 S

7 N

3 W

9 N

9 E

14 S

9 W

37 S

21 E

23 E

29 S

41 S

35 S

1 N

10 W

10 W

12 E

31 S

3 W

18 E

1 E

7 S

18 S

15 N

23 S

13 S

1 E

17 S

3 N

40 S

10 N

6 W

6 N

5 W

12 W

20 E

18 W

3 S

4 N

38 S

UIN TAH A ND OU RAY

NAVA JO

(Ad m in ist ere d  b y
       U in ta N F)

CA CHE
NATI ONA L

FOREST

(Ad m in ist ere d  b y
Man ti- La Sa l N F)

WAS AT CH -

WAS AT CH -
   CACHE

WAS AT CH -
   CACHE

WAS AT CH -  CACHE

Ar iz ona

Ut ah
Ar iz ona

Ut ah

LAN DS

LAN DS

LAN DS

GOSHU TE

LAN DS

TRIB AL

TRIB AL

TRIB AL

TRIB AL L AND S

LAN DS
TRIB AL

WAS AT CH -
   CACHE

TRIB AL

CE D A R

N .M .
BR EA KS

NA T UR A L

BR ID G ES
N. M.

RA IN B OW
N. M.BRI D GE

CA VE N .M.
TI MPA NO G OS

ASH L EY N .F.

N. H .S.
GO LD ENSPI KE

ZI ON

NATI ONA L

PARK

BRYCE

N.P.

CA NYON

CA PI TOL

RE EF

GLE N

CA NYON

NATI ONA L

RE CRE ATI ON

ARE A

GLE N

CA NYON

N.R.A.

MA NT I-L A SAL

NATI ONA L

FOREST

ARCH ES

NATI ONA L

PARK

NATI ONA L

FOREST

MA NT I-L A SAL

NATI ONA L

FOREST

UIN TA

NATI ONA L

FOREST

UIN TA

NATI ONA L

FOREST

FISH LAKE

NATI ONA L

FOREST

FISH LAKE

NATI ONA L

FOREST

FISH LAKE

FOREST

NATI ONA L

FISH LAKE

FOREST

DESE RT
RAN GE

EXPE RIMEN TAL
FARM

DIXIE

NATI ONA L

FOREST

DIXIE

NATI ONA L

FOREST

DIXIE

NATI ONA L

FOREST

DIXIE

NATI ONA L

FOREST

PARK

NATI ONA L

MA NT I-L A SAL

NATI ONA L

FOREST

SAWTOO TH
NATI ONA L

FOREST

NATI ONA L

FOREST

NATI ONA L

FOREST

UIN TA

NATI ONA L

FOREST

ASHL EY

NATI ONA L
FOREST

UIN TA

NATI ONA L

FOREST

NATI ONA L FOREST

ASHL EY NATI ONA L FOREST

ASHL EY

NATI ONA L

FOREST

FLA MI NG

GORGE

NATI ONA L RECREAT IO N AREA

DIN OSAUR

MO NUME NT

NATI ONA L

CA NYONL AN DS

NATI ONA L

PARK

NATI ONA L

GRA ND ST AIRCASE  ES CA LAN TE
NATI ONA L MON UMEN T

GRA ND ST AIRCASE  ES CA LAN TE
NATI ONA L MON UMEN T

(BL M)

(BL M)

SKULL  VA LL EY

DUGWAY P RO VING  GROUND S

UTAH  TE ST AN D T RA INI NG RAN GE

SOUT H AREA

UTAH  TE ST AN D T RA INI NG RAN GE

NORTH  AREA

TOO EL E
ARMY
DEP OT

CA MP WIL L IAMS

TOO EL E
ARMY
DEP OT

HIL L
A.F.B.

SAHA RA
LIT TL E

RE CRE ATI ON

ARE A

SHIVW ITS

UIN TAH A ND OU RAY

FOREST

CA RI BO U
NATI ONA L

SN O W

CA N YO N

PA R K

STA T E

O U A RY
N A TI O N A L
WI L D LI F E
RE FU G E

RE FU G E

WI L D LI F E

FI SH  SP R I N G S

N A TI O N A L

STA T E PA RK
SA N D  D U N E S

PI N K
CO R A L

KO D A CH RO M E
STA T E
PA R K

H O R SE SH O E
CA N YO N

U N I T

CE DAR

MO UNT AIN

WIL DERNE SS

CED A R MO UN TA I N
WIL DE RN ES S

15

80

15

15

70

80

UTAH SURFACE LAND OWNERSHIP

Land Ownership and Administration
Bureau of Land Management
Bureau of Reclamation
Bankhead-Jones Land Use Lands
National Recreation Area
National Parks, Monuments & Historic Sites
National Forest
National Wilderness Area
National Wildlife Refuge
Other Federal
Military Reservations and Corps of Engineers
Private
State Trust Lands
State Sovereign Land
State Parks and Recreation
State Wildlife Reserve/Management Area
Other State
Tribal Lands

County Boundary
Federal Boundary

Trust Lands Minerals
All Mineral Rights
Partial Mineral Rights
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Nam e: Surface_st8x11.m xd

Data represented on th is m ap is for R EFER ENCE USE ONLY and is not suitab le for leg al, eng ineering, or surveying purposes.  Users
of th is inform ation sh ould review or consult th e prim ary data and information sources to ascertain th e usab ility of th e inform ation.
SITLA provides th is data in g ood faith  and sh all in no event b e liab le for any inc orrec t results, or any spec ial, indirec t or
c onsequential damag es to any party, arising out of or in c onnec tion with  th e use or th e inab ility to use th e data hereon.

Land parcels, lease b oundaries and assoc iated SITLA data layers m ay have b een adjusted to allow for visual “b est fit.”   The Surface
Ownersh ip Land Status data (if present) are m aintained b y SITLA to reflec t c urrent trust land status and surface ownersh ip. Lakes,
rivers, stream s, h ig h ways, roads, county and state b oundaries are distrib uted b y th e Utah Autom ated Geog raph ic R eference Center
and/or oth er sources as spec if ied. Contour lines (if present) were g enerated from USGS 10 m eter DEM.

Please Note:  Wh ile SITLA seeks to verify data for ac curacy and c ontent, disc repanc ies m ay exist with in th e data. Acquiring  th e m ost
updated SITLA ownersh ip GIS data m ay require contac ting  th e GIS staff direc tly 801-538-5100 or TLA-GIS@utah .g ov. Th e SITLA
GIS departm ent welc om es your com m ents and conc erns reg arding th e data and will attem pt to resolve issues as th ey are b roug h t to
our attention.
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